
Southern Adirondack Agility NY

Sunday, March 05, 2017

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Christie Bowers Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXPB

4002 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAXPB

8 19Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Rider, West Highland White Terrier, Laraine MoffaAXA

8010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8012 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8013 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXPB

8014 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXPB

8015 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8016 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8018 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXPB

8019 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8029 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXPB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8004 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8005 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8006 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8007 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8008 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8009 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8028 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXA

12002 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXA

12027 Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiAXA

12014 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12015 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12017 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12018 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12019 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12020 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12003 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXB

12006 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXB

12008 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12011 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12026 Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16018 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16019 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16020 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16021 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16028 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXPB

16030 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

16031 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16032 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXPB

16033 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXPB

16034 Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert SpetlaAXPB

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16006 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16007 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16008 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16011 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16012 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16013 Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonAXB

16014 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16029 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAXPA

20033 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorAXPA

20001 Capture, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXA

20002 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXA

20003 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXA

20005 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXA

20006 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXA

20047 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXPB

20053 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

20054 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPB

20008 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB
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20009 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

20010 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXB

20011 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20012 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20013 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXB

20014 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20015 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXB

20016 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20017 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20018 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXB

20019 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20020 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20021 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXB

20022 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXB

20023 Stellaluna, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Mac GiffertAXB

20024 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20025 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXB

20026 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20029 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20030 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20044 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXB

20046 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXB

20048 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20049 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyAXB

20050 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20051 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20052 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24001 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

24002 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

24003 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

24007 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24010 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Christie Bowers Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NAP

8030 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNAB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Austin, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonNAB

12025 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreNAB

12030 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNAB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishNAP

16027 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerNAP

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Paddy, Golden Retriever, Cynthia SuprenantNAP

20061 Davey, Golden Retriever, Cynthia SuprenantNAP

20062 Lari, Golden Retriever, Cynthia SuprenantNAP

20038 Missy, Labrador Retriever, Mary KingNAA

20039 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNAB

20058 Trevor, All American, Maribeth ShanleyNAA

20059 Ivy, Whippet, Maribeth ShanleyNAA

Standard Open/Open P

Christie Bowers Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioOAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Nico, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoOAP

8020 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaOA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Kayden, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiOAP

12024 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyOA

12028 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob SpetlaOAP

16023 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliOA

20035 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownOA

20055 Portia, All American, Tatjana SalcedoOA
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20056 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOA

20057 Tango, All American, Jill NestorOA

20070 Orie, All American, Sally RojekOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsOA

24011 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoOA

Premier Standard  

Christie Bowers Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterPADP

8015 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPADP

8018 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingPADP

8005 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanPAD

8007 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisPAD

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingPADP

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

PAD

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPAD

16011 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachtePAD

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

16029 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorPAD

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20053 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePADP

20008 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20011 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20014 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageePAD

20017 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachtePAD

20019 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

PAD

20020 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsPAD

20021 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenPAD

20024 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryPAD

20025 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanPAD

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20029 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20048 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPAD

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingPAD

24005 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaPAD

24010 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePAD

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPAD

Premier Jumpers  

Christie Bowers Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterPJDP

8015 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPJDP

8018 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingPJDP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingPJDP

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

PJD

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

16007 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenPJD

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPJD

16011 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachtePJD

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

16029 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorPJD

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20053 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePJDP

20008 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20011 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20014 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageePJD

20017 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachtePJD

20019 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

PJD

20020 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsPJD

20021 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenPJD

20024 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryPJD

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20029 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20048 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPJD

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingPJD
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24005 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaPJD

24010 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePJD

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20016 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Christie Bowers Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioAJPA

4001 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAJPB

4002 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAJPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8012 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8013 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAJPB

8014 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAJPB

8015 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8016 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8018 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAJPB

8019 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8029 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAJPB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8004 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8005 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8006 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8007 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8008 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8009 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8028 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12014 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPB

12018 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12019 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12001 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXJB

12003 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJB

12006 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXJB

12008 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12011 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12026 Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXJB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16019 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16020 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16021 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16030 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

16031 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16032 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAJPB

16033 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAJPB

16034 Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert SpetlaAJPB

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16006 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16007 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16008 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16011 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16012 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16013 Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonAXJB

16014 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16029 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXJB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorAJPA

20003 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJA

20005 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJA

20006 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXJA

20010 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJA

20025 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJA

20050 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJA

20032 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAJPB

20053 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

20054 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

20002 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXJB

20008 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB
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20009 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

20011 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20012 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20013 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXJB

20014 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20015 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXJB

20016 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20017 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20018 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXJB

20019 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20020 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20021 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXJB

20022 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20023 Stellaluna, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Mac GiffertAXJB

20024 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20026 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20029 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20030 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20048 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20049 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyAXJB

20051 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20052 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXJB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsAXJA

24009 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24001 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

24002 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

24003 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

24007 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJB

24010 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Christie Bowers Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Austin, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonNAJB

12028 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

12030 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishNAJP

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Paddy, Golden Retriever, Cynthia SuprenantNAJP

20061 Davey, Golden Retriever, Cynthia SuprenantNAJP

20062 Lari, Golden Retriever, Cynthia SuprenantNAJP

20038 Missy, Labrador Retriever, Mary KingNAJA

20057 Tango, All American, Jill NestorNAJB

20058 Trevor, All American, Maribeth ShanleyNAJA

20059 Ivy, Whippet, Maribeth ShanleyNAJA

Jumpers Open/Open P

Christie Bowers Judge:

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Nico, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoOJP

8002 Rider, West Highland White Terrier, Laraine MoffaOAJ

8020 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaOAJ

8030 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioOAJ

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Kayden, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiOJP

12002 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderOAJ

12024 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyOAJ

12027 Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob SpetlaOJP

16023 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppOAJ

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

OJP

20001 Capture, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleOAJ

20004 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliOAJ

20035 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownOAJ

20039 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOAJ

20042 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiOAJ

20055 Portia, All American, Tatjana SalcedoOAJ
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24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoOAJ
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